Midline
TIP DESIGN
Trimmable
AVAILABLE IN
3F, 4F & 5F
LENGTH
20cm
CONFIGURATION

VERSION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Ordering Information
With MST Placement
Markings for catheter trimming
Printed identification denotes
maximum flow rates for
contrast injection.
PN2783US  Rev. B 3/26
Medical Components, Inc.
1499 Delp Drive, Harleysville, PA 19438, U.S.A.
P: 215.256.4201
CATALOG CODE MIDLINE BASIC NURSING SET - NON CT QTY
ML3S20 3F x 20CM MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
ML4S20 4F x 20CM MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
ML5S20 5F x 20CM MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
ML4D20 4F x 20CM MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 5/BOX
ML5D20 5F x 20CM MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 5/BOX
CATALOG CODE MIDLINE BASIC NURSING SET - CT VERSION QTY
MLCTD4S20 4F x 20CM CT MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MLCTD5D20 5F x 20CM CT MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 5/BOX
CATALOG CODE MIDLINE FULL NURSING SET - CT VERSION QTY
MLCT4S20FN 4F x 20CM CT MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MLCT5D20FN 5F x 20CM CT MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 5/BOX
CATALOG CODE MIDLINE MAX BARRIER - NON CT QTY
ML4S20MB 4F x 20CM MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 3/BOX
ML5S20MB 5F x 20CM MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 3/BOX
ML4D20MB 4F x 20CM MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 3/BOX
ML5D20MB 5F x 20CM MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 3/BOX
CATALOG CODE MIDLINE MAX BARRIER - CT VERSION QTY
MLCT4S20MB 4F x 20CM CT MIDLINE, SINGLE LUMEN 3/BOX
MLCT5D20MB 5F x 20CM CT MIDLINE, DUAL LUMEN 3/BOX
IMPORTANT RISK INFORMATION - NON CT
Indications For Use: The Midline catheters are indicated for short or long term peripheral access to the peripheral venous system for selected intravenous therapies and blood sampling. (See
Contraindications). For blood therapy it is recommended that a 4French or larger catheter be used.
Contraindications: